
EOMS SBDM
Mtg Schedule 2024-25

SBDMMembers

Craig Grimm - SBDM Chair Andy Moore - Parent Rep
Kari Wilson - Teacher Rep Zamara Johnson - Parent Rep
Brandon Etienne - Teacher Rep Tricia Cheatham - Office Manager
Beth Kays - Teacher Rep

All regularly scheduled SBDM meetings will take place at 4:10p in the EOMS Conference Room unless otherwise noted.

Wed. July 17, 2024 (1:00p Virtual)

Wed. August 7, 2024

Wed. September 11, 2024

Wed. October 9, 2024

Wed. November 13, 2024

Wed. December 11, 2024

Wed. January 15, 2025

Wed. February 12, 2025

Wed. March 12, 2025

Wed. April 16, 2025

Wed. May 14, 2025

Wed. June 18, 2025 *

Times may vary for regular scheduled meetings during the summer. Times will be updated and posted at least 24 hours prior to meeting start time.

https://meet.google.com/iye-wzcv-uzm

